
SUMMER CAMP
INFORMATION

Band Jerome Diebolt jdiebolt@fjuhsd.org

Baseball Rich Lodding rlodding@fjuhsd.org

Basketball (Boys)
Mike Murphy, Head Coach Jason
Stein, Asst. Coach

mmurphy@fjuhsd.org
jstein@fjuhsd.org

Basketball (Girls) Melissa Barajas mbarajas@fjuhsd.org

Cross Country (Boys &
Girls

Jose Diaz-Perez jdiazperez@fjuhsd.org

Football Kevin Oberlander koberlander@fjuhsd.org

Boys Soccer Ulises Gonzalez ulisesgon14@gmail.com

Girls Soccer Cory Witt cwitt@fjuhsd.org

Softball Michelle Rodriguez mrodriguez@fjuhsd.org

Tennis (Boys & Girls) Dave Carrizosa dcarrizosa@fjuhsd.org

Girls Volleyball Andrew Johnson Girls akjohnson@fjuhsd.org 

Boys Volleyball Charles Belvin cbelvin27@icloud.com 

Water Polo (Boys & Girls) Brad Jacobsen coachbradjake@gmail.com

Wrestling (Boys & Girls) Dave Carrizosa dcarrizosa@fjuhsd.org

C L I C K  H E R E  F O R  M O R E  D A T E S ,  T I M E S ,  A N D  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N

SPORT HEAD COACH CONTACT INFO

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1XM6iHNU3BJBxZieetiFWfPKHiUqFK0EFUBNhLPjw5-o/edit?usp=sharing

